
7:00pm

7:15
8:30
9:00
9:45

10:15
10:45
11:15
12:00
12:30

1:30
2:15
3:00

Pharma  1                         
(Diversified)

Pharma 2                          
(Specialty)

Pharma  3                        
(Clinical Stage)

Wholesaler Distributors Hospitals & Pharmacies
TraceLink  University  - 

Customer Training

3:30
Recall Management on a 

Digital Information Sharing 
Network

4:15
Supplier Management 
across the Production 

Ecosystem

Recall Management on a 
Digital Information Sharing 

Network

Industry View of the Impact 
of Track and Trace on 

Commercialization Planning

Enhancing Operations with 
Smart Supply and Logistics

Preparing Inventory and 
Internal Distribution 

Operations for Serialization

4:45
Recall Management on a 

Digital Information Sharing 
Network

Patient Engagement on a 
Digital Information Sharing 

Network

Pre-Commercial 
Serialization Timelines and 

Readiness Planning

Preparing Inventory and 
Distribution Operations for 

Serialization

5:15
Patient Engagement on a 

Digital Information Sharing 
Network

Supplier Management 
across the Production 

Ecosystem

Packaging Strategy to 
Enhance Patient 

Engagement

Recall Management on a 
Digital Information Sharing 

Network

6:30
7:00
8:00
9:00

10:00

7:15

Hospitals & Pharmacies
TraceLink University 

Customer Training
8:30

9:00 Enhancing Operations with 
Smart Supply and Logistics

9:30
10:00
10:30

Pharma 1                                   
(Global Regulations)

Pharma 2                          
(DSCSA Regulation)

Pharma  3                           
(Pharma and CMO)

Wholesaler Distributors Genius Bar Hospitals & Pharmacies
TraceLink University 

Customer Training

11:00 Global Serialization, Track 
and Trace Update

Patient Engagement with 
TraceLink My Meds

Serialization Network 
Onboarding Best Practices 
for Pharna-CMO Networks

Analytics and Managing 
Serialization Data 

Recall Management for 
Pharmacy Today and 

Opportunities for Tomorrow

11:30 Patient Engagement with 
TraceLink My Meds

DSCSA Compliance Update: 
2017-2020 Serialization and 
What's Coming Up in 2023

Ensuring Quality and 
Managing Validation in 

Today's Evolving 
Serialization Environment

Master Data Sharing for 
Serialization and Beyond

12:00

Ensuring Quality and 
Managing Validation in 

Today's Evolving 
Serialization Environment

Master Data Sharing for 
Serialization and Beyond

Global Serialization, Track 
and Trace Update

Piloting Serialization and 
Saleable Returns

12:30
1:30
2:15
3:00
3:45

Build Your Applications on the TraceLink Platform
Closing Keynote: Let Patients Help - How to Engage Patients (Speaker: e-Patient Dave)

Closing Reception

ACPE Continuing Education 
Accreditation - Course 3        
(topic to be announced)

Breakout Track Sessions

TraceLink Digital Supply Roadmap 
Lunch  and Tabletop Exhibits

Understanding Partner 
Configurations                                   

(for TraceLink Customers 
only)

Topics to be announced

ACPE Continuing Education 
Accreditation - Course 1         
(topic to be announced)

Troubleshooting Serialized 
Operations                                     

(for TraceLink customers 
only)

Leveraging Serialized Product Information Across Your Supply Ecosystem

Networking Break and Tabletop Exhibits

Pharmaceutical Recalls: Supply Challenges & Opportunities (Panel Discussion)
Digital Recalls: A Network Solution

Networking Break and Tabletop Exhibits 

Lunch and Tabletop Exhibits

Breakout Track Sessions

Business As Usual: Day-to-Day Serialization Management and Analytics
FDA Insights on Serialization Inspections  - Panel Discussion

 Blockchain & DCSCA: The Real Deal 
DSCSA 2019, 2020 & 2023

Breakfast
Tuesday, November 6

Monday, November 5
Welcome Reception

Networking Break 

Shaping Digital Drug Supply and Patient Care with Information Sharing Networks (Shabbir Dahod, CEO, TraceLink)
 Keynote Presentation (special guest TBA)

Master Data Management for 
EU FMD                                               

(for TraceLink Customers 
only)Industry View: Trends in AI and Machine Learning

Special Evening Event at Museum of Science and Industry

Buses Return from Evening Event

Breakfast

Pharmaceutical Manufacturers, CMO and Wholesaler General Sessions

Wednesday, November 7

5:45

Industry View: Saleable Returns and the Roles of Pharma and Wholesalers ACPE Continuing Education 
Accreditation - Course 2 

Verification Router Service (VRS): Standards, Systems and Implementation 

Industry View: Industry View: Patient Engagement and Pharmacovigilance

Free Time

Buses Depart InterContinental Hotel for Evening Event
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