	Monday, November 5							
7:00pm	Welcome Reception							
	Tuesday, November 6							
7:15	Breakfast							
8:30	Shaping Digital Drug Supply and Patient Care with Information Sharing Networks (Shabbir Dahod, CEO, TraceLink)							
9:00	Keynote Presentation (special guest TBA)							
9:45	Networking Break							
10:15	Business As Usual: Day-to-Day Serialization Management and Analytics							
10:45	FDA Insights on Serialization Inspections - Panel Discussion							
11:15	DSCSA 2019, 2020 & 2023							
12:00	Blockchain & DCSCA: The Real Deal							
12:30	Lunch and Tabletop Exhibits							
1:30	Pharmaceutical Recalls: Supply Challenges & Opportunities (Panel Discussion)							
2:15	Digital Recalls: A Network Solution							
2.00	Manufacture David and Tables - Cabibis							

Digital Recalls: A Network Solution

Networking Break and Tabletop Exhibits

	Breakout Track Sessions							
	Pharma 1 (Diversified)	Pharma 2 (Specialty)	Pharma 3 (Clinical Stage)	Wholesaler Distributors	Hospitals & Pharmacies	TraceLink University - Customer Training		
3:30	Levera	ging Serialized Product Inforn	nation Across Your Supply Eco	system	Recall Management on a Digital Information Sharing Network			
4:15	Supplier Management across the Production Ecosystem	Recall Management on a Digital Information Sharing Network	Industry View of the Impact of Track and Trace on Commercialization Planning	Enhancing Operations with Smart Supply and Logistics	Preparing Inventory and Internal Distribution Operations for Serialization	· ·		
4:45	Recall Management on a Digital Information Sharing Network	Patient Engagement on a Digital Information Sharing Network	Pre-Commercial Serialization Timelines and Readiness Planning	Preparing Inventory and Distribution Operations for Serialization	ACPE Continuing Education Accreditation - Course 1	(for TraceLink customers only)		
5:15	Patient Engagement on a Digital Information Sharing Network	Supplier Management across the Production Ecosystem	Packaging Strategy to Enhance Patient Engagement	Recall Management on a Digital Information Sharing Network	(topic to be announced)			

3:00

5:45 Free Time 6:30 Buses Depart InterContinental Hotel for Evening Event 7:00 8:00 9:00 Buses Return from Evening Event 10:00

	Wednesday, November 7										
7:15	Breakfast										
		Pharmaceutical Man	Hospitals & Pharmacies	TraceLink University Customer Training							
8:30		Industry View: Industry									
9:00		Verification Router Ser	Enhancing Operations with Smart Supply and Logistics	Master Data Management for EU FMD							
9:30		Industry View: Saleabl	ACPE Continuing Education	(for TraceLink Customers							
10:00		Industry V	Accreditation - Course 2	only)							
10:30	Networking Break and Tabletop Exhibits										
	Breakout Track Sessions										
	Pharma 1 (Global Regulations)	Pharma 2 (DSCSA Regulation)	Pharma 3 (Pharma and CMO)	Wholesaler Distributors	Genius Bar	Hospitals & Pharmacies	TraceLink University Customer Training				
11:00	Global Serialization, Track and Trace Update	Patient Engagement with TraceLink My Meds	Serialization Network Onboarding Best Practices for Pharna-CMO Networks	Analytics and Managing Serialization Data		Recall Management for Pharmacy Today and Opportunities for Tomorrow					
11:30	Patient Engagement with TraceLink My Meds	DSCSA Compliance Update: 2017-2020 Serialization and What's Coming Up in 2023	Ensuring Quality and Managing Validation in Today's Evolving Serialization Environment	Master Data Sharing for Serialization and Beyond	Topics to be announced		Understanding Partner Configurations (for TraceLink Customers				
12:00	Ensuring Quality and Managing Validation in Today's Evolving Serialization Environment	Master Data Sharing for Serialization and Beyond	Global Serialization, Track and Trace Update	Piloting Serialization and Saleable Returns			only)				
12:30		Lunch and Tabletop Exhibits									
1:30	TraceLink Digital Supply Roadmap										
2:15	Build Your Applications on the TraceLink Platform										
3:00	Closing Keynote: Let Patients Help - How to Engage Patients (Speaker: e-Patient Dave)										
3.45	Closing Recention										